Supply List
May 20, 2019

Place Order

jackie@jackiebeers.com

Envelope Punch Garden Impressions

Petal Pink 8-1/2" X

Melon Mambo 8-1/2"

11" Cardstock

X 11" Cardstock

Board 6" X 6" (15.2 X 15.2
133774 Cm) Designer Series
$20.00 Paper
146289
$11.00

STAMPIN' PAD

Whisper White 8-1/2"
X 11" Cardstock

Shaded Spruce
Classic Stampin' Pad

100730
$9.75

147088
$7.50

115320
$8.50

146985
$8.50

3/4" (1.9 Cm) Circle 1" (2.5 Cm) Circle

Punch Punch
119873 119868
$13.00 $13.00
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1-1/8" (2.9 Cm) Rhinestone Basic Stampin' Trimmer Multipurpose Liquid
Scallop Circle Punch Jewels 126889 Glue
146138 144220 $30.00 110755
$16.00 $5.00 $4.00
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