## Supply List Apr 16, 2024

Fivelope Punch Board - 133774Price: \$20.00	GardenImpressions 6" X6" (15.2 X 15.2Cm) DesignerSeries Paper -146289Price: \$11.00	Melon Mambo 8- 1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 115320 Price: \$10.00	Petal Pink 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 146985 Price: \$10.00	Whisper White 8- 1/2" X 11" Cardstock - 100730 Price: \$9.75
TANK TAMPIN'PAD Reference Refe				
Shaded Spruce Classic Stampin' Pad - 147088	3/4" (1.9 Cm) Circle Punch - 119873	1" (2.5 Cm) Circle Punch - 119868 Price: \$13.00	1-1/8" (2.9 Cm) Scallop Circle Punch - 146138	Rhinestone Basic Jewels - 144220 Price: \$6.00
Price: \$9.00	Price: \$13.00		Price: \$16.00	
Stampin' Trimmer - 126889	Multipurpose Liquid Glue -			
Price: \$30.00	110755 Price: \$5.50			